House Rent Allowance 16146 16146 0 16146 L.W.FUND 34
Conveyance/Transport Allowance
Residence - Office 1600 1600 0 1600   

Any Other Allowance 7631 7631 0 7631   
Uniform Allowance 3500 3500 0 3500   
Gross Pay (A) 61169 Gross Deduction (B) 1834
Net Paid (A-B) 59335  Rs. Fifty NineThousand Three Hundred Thirty Five only.
Estimated Tax Computaion Sheet For The Financial Year 2025 - 2026

Particulars Paid upto this
month

Total Estimate
for this year Exempt Amount Taxable Amount Deduction u/s 80D to 80U Amount Detail of Tax deducted

Basic Salary  96876  387504   387504  80D   April